
What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

NAME:  
Please tick your 3 favourite trips 

 

Battersea Park fireworks dis-

play 

Saturday 2 November 

£5 

Evening 

 

 

Diwali Festival   

Sunday 3 November  

Free 

Day time 

 

 Women's’ Football: England Vs 

Germany 

Saturday 9 November 

£15 

Day time 

 

 The Grand - clubbing  

Saturday 16 November 

£6 

Evening  

 



What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

 Nandos  

Sunday 17 November  

£20 

Day time 

 

 Party bus  

 

Saturday 23 November 

 

£20 

Evening 

 

 Global Buffet  

 

Saturday 30 November  

 

£15 

Early evening  

 

 Mary Quant Exhibition V&A  

 

Sunday 1 December 

 

£5 

 
Day time 

 



What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

 Love Actually - The Grand 

Saturday 7 December  

£6 

Evening  

 

 GADA Christmas dinner 

Saturday 14 December  

 

£20 

Day time 

 

 Tea Party bus  

Sunday 12 January  

 

£25 

Day time 

 

 Bowling and lunch  

Saturday 18 January  

 

£20 

Day time 

 

 Bowling and lunch  

Sunday19  January  

£20 

Day time 
 



What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

 See a film at Imax cinema  
 

Sunday 26 January  

 

£10 
Day time 

 

 Hamilton  
 

Saturday 1 February  

 

£20 
Day time 

 

 Strictly Come Dancing Tour  
 

Saturday 8 February  

 

£10 
Evening 

 

 Valentines event  
 

Saturday 15 February  

 

TBC 
 

 Curry night  

Saturday 22 February  

 

£20 
Early evening  

 


